Monday

Group 1
Tuesday

Group 1
Thursday

7:45-8:15am

8:15-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-9:50

10:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30

Independent
Study

Small group
Intervention

Staggered Drop off

Staggered Drop off

Morning Meetings

Morning Meetings

Math

Math

Snack/Recess

Snack/Recess

ELA

ELA

535 Lawrence Street

Rest and Read

1st-2nd Schedule

Social Studies, Science
Projects
AND/OR

PE, SEL, Enrichment
Activities

Social Studies, Science
Projects
AND/OR

PE, SEL, Enrichment

Activities

Pick up

-Pick up




*The two days your student is at home (either Tuesday/Thursday or Wednesday/Friday) they will be engaging with our distance learning curriculum. This may
include Art Zooms, Studies Weekly, National Geographic, I-Ready, Handwriting Without Tears, Explode the Code, Scholastic News, and online reading programs.
Paper copy and online versions of distance learning will be available and Google Classroom will be used to outline learning objectives and home assignments.
Monday will also be an independent study day.



