	Monday	Group 1 Tuesday		Group 2 Wednesday	Group 1 Thursday		Group 2 Friday	
7:45-8:15am		Staggered Drop off		Staggered Drop off	Staggered Drop off		Staggered Drop off	
8:15-8:30		Morning Meetings		Morning Meetings	Morning Meetings		Morning Meetings	
8:30 – 9:30	Independent Study Small group Intervention	Math		Math	Math		Math	
9:30-9:50		Snack/Recess		Snack/Recess	Snack/Recess		Snack/Recess	
10:00-11:15		ELA		ELA	ELA	4	ELA	
11:15-12:00				Group A			535 Lawrence Stree 1st-2nd Schedule	et
12:00-12:30		Rest and Read					18t-2fld Schedule	
12:30-1:30		Social Studies, Science Projects AND/OR PE, SEL, Enrichment Activities		cial Studies, Science Projects AND/OR E, SEL, Enrichment Activities	Social Studies, Science Projects AND/OR PE, SEL, Enrichment Activities		Social Studies, Science Projects AND/OR PE, SEL, Enrichment Activities	
1:30		Pick up		Pick up	-Pick	up	Pick up	

*The two days your student is at home (either Tuesday/Thursday or Wednesday/Friday) they will be engaging with our distance learning curriculum. This may include Art Zooms, Studies Weekly, National Geographic, I-Ready, Handwriting Without Tears, Explode the Code, Scholastic News, and online reading programs. Paper copy and online versions of distance learning will be available and Google Classroom will be used to outline learning objectives and home assignments. Monday will also be an independent study day.